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1 Alissa Burger aburger@electrificationcoalition.org

2 ARC aromero@santaclaraca.gov

3 Bonnie Powell bonnie.powell@cadmusgroup.com

4 Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov

5 Brian Moorhead moorhead.brian@gmail.com

6 Cameron Gray cgray@cecmail.org

7 Carrie Giles carrie.giles@icf.vom

8 Chloe Ney esc-neyc@laccd.edu

9 christine cviterelli@arvin.org

10 Corinne Dutra-Roberts corinne@amobility.com

11 Dave G goldman.dave@gmail.com

12 Dean dean@moevinc.com

13 Derek Ichien derek.ichien@energycenter.org

14 Douglas Harvey douglas.harvey@energy.ca.gov

15 Ewan Frost-Pennington ewan.frost-pennington@arup.com

16 GNA Programs brianna.lawrence@gladstein.org

17 Guy Hall Guy.Hall@SacEV.org

18 Heather Allen heather.allen@ventura.org

19 Jack Axelrod jaxelrod@envoythere.com

20 Jenna Hahn jhahn@cityofsacramento.org

21 Jennifer Allen Jennifer.Allen@energy.ca.gov

22 Jennifer JCaron-Sale@isd.lacounty.gov

23 Jennifer Venema jvenema@cityofsacramento.org

24 John Brooks jbrooks@toaks.org

25 John Butler john.butler@energy.ca.gov

26 John Mikulin mikulin.john@epa.gov

27 Kevin Wood kevin.wood@energycenter.org

28 Kyle Corrigan kyle.corrigan@energy.ca.gov

29 Laura Iannaccone liannaccone@isd.lacounty.gov

30 Lauren Harper lauren@laincubator.org

31 Liisa Kaufman liisa@einow.org

32 Linda Urata lurata@kerncog.org

33 Lowell Chu lowell.chu@sfgov.org

34 Lucy Buchan buchan@lifecycleassociates.com

35 Lujuana Medina lujuanna.medina@gmail.com

36 Madison Jarvis madison.jarvis@energy.ca.gov

37 Mark Wenzel Mark.wenzel@energy.ca.gov

38 Matt Alexander matt.alexander@energy.ca.gov

39 Michael Coates mcoates@mightycomm.com

40 Michelle Levinson michelle.levinson@cadmusgroup.com

41 P.Hernandez,,Envoy paul@envoythere.com

42 Philip Kreycik philip.kreycik@cadmusgroup.com

43 Rhona Matthews rhona.matthews@energycenter.org



California Energy Commission

GFO-19-603

Attendee List 

44 Rosalyn Jeffries rjeffries@amplypower.com

45 Sharon Purewal sharon.purewal@energy.ca.gov

46 Shaun Ransom ransom916@gmail.com

47 Shawn Rosenmoss shawn.rosenmoss@sfgov.org

48 Tara Davis tara.davis@arup.com

49 tessa sanchez tessa.sanchez@sfgov.org

50 Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov

51 Tiffany Hoang tiffany.hoang@energy.ca.gov




